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Description

199503140000
65021

03/14/1995
08:41:53

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209140002
00251

199503140000
65001

03/14/1995
08:41:51

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312070003
90321

199503140000
65031

03/14/1995
08:41:54

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
65011

03/14/1995
08:41:52

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210020002
19791

199503140000
65061

03/14/1995
08:54:46

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312060003
87571

199503140000
65051

03/14/1995
08:54:42

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199403010000
65921

199503140000
65041

03/14/1995
08:41:55

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
65071

03/14/1995
08:54:46

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199312010003
82881

199503140000
65131

03/14/1995
08:54:54

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199209170002
04151

199503140000
65151

03/14/1995
08:54:56

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210090002
29031

199503140000
65181

03/14/1995
08:54:59

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210190002
38331

199503140000
66301

03/14/1995
02:34:51

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
66291

03/14/1995
02:34:50

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
66281

03/14/1995
02:34:48

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
66311

03/14/1995
02:34:52

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199503140000
66331

03/14/1995
02:34:54

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199212100002
96531

199503140000
66351

03/14/1995
02:34:56

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301080000
06911

199503140000
66341

03/14/1995
02:34:55

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199301040000
01181

199503140000
66371

03/14/1995
02:34:58

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199306110001
69611



199503140000
66381

03/14/1995
02:34:59

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210060002
24731

199503140000
66401

03/14/1995
02:35:02

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199208270001
82391

199503140000
66421

03/14/1995
02:35:04

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210080002
27911

199503150000
66681

03/15/1995
08:18:03

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210160002
36931

199503150000
66691

03/15/1995
08:18:04

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210020002
19871

199503150000
66701

03/15/1995
08:18:05

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210020002
20021

199503150000
66711

03/15/1995
08:18:06

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199210210002
41961

199503150000
66731

03/15/1995
08:18:08

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305130001
38041

199503150000
66721

03/15/1995
08:18:07

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199305250001
49681

199503150000
66751

03/15/1995
08:18:10

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199303110000
68791

199503150000
66741

03/15/1995
08:18:09

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199404260001
36271


