Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COUNTRYWIDE FUNDING CORP; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199503140000 65021	03/14/1995 08:41:53	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209140002 00251	
199503140000 65001	03/14/1995 08:41:51	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312070003 90321	
199503140000 65031	03/14/1995 08:41:54	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 65011	03/14/1995 08:41:52	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199210020002 19791	
199503140000 65061	03/14/1995 08:54:46	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312060003 87571	
199503140000 65051	03/14/1995 08:54:42	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199403010000 65921	
199503140000 65041	03/14/1995 08:41:55	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 65071	03/14/1995 08:54:46	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199312010003 82881	
199503140000 65131	03/14/1995 08:54:54	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199209170002 04151	
199503140000 65151	03/14/1995 08:54:56	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199210090002 29031	
199503140000 65181	03/14/1995 08:54:59	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199210190002 38331	
199503140000 66301	03/14/1995 02:34:51	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 66291	03/14/1995 02:34:50	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 66281	03/14/1995 02:34:48	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 66311	03/14/1995 02:34:52	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC						
199503140000 66331	03/14/1995 02:34:54	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199212100002 96531	
199503140000 66351	03/14/1995 02:34:56	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199301080000 06911	
199503140000 66341	03/14/1995 02:34:55	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199301040000 01181	
199503140000 66371	03/14/1995 02:34:58	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199306110001 69611	

	T	T	T _			I		1		
199503140000 66381	03/14/1995 02:34:59	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210060002 24731	
199503140000 66401	03/14/1995 02:35:02	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199208270001 32391	
199503140000 66421	03/14/1995 02:35:04	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210080002 27911	
199503150000 66681	03/15/1995 08:18:03	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210160002 36931	
199503150000 66691	03/15/1995 08:18:04	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210020002 19871	
199503150000 66701	03/15/1995 08:18:05	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210020002 20021	
199503150000 66711	03/15/1995 08:18:06	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199210210002 41961	
199503150000 66731	03/15/1995 08:18:08	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199305130001 38041	
199503150000 66721	03/15/1995 08:18:07	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199305250001 19681	
199503150000 66751	03/15/1995 08:18:10	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199303110000 68791	
199503150000 66741	03/15/1995 08:18:09	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199404260001 36271	